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 Criterion 4.3.2.1 

Number of computers available for students usage during the latest 
completed academic year 

Extracts stock register/ highlighting the computers issued to respective 
departments for student’s usage 



Laptop received -15634+-26 

Physiacal stock verification of the students laptop was conducted in the month of May. 2023 
from Univeersity under FYUP program on 20-09-2013. Below is the report. 

Date - 20-09-2013 

|As on 16.05.2023 

Laptop available in Library (opened) 
Laptop available in Library( sealed) 
Laptop Lostunlawful retention by students / FIR Lodged 
Laptop issued to computer sci.Lab-11 
Laptop issued to computer sci. Lab-12 

Student lLaptop Record 

|Laptop issued to computer sci. New Lab-15 
Admission Commnttece 2022-23 
|Laptop ssued to Cumputer Hub. 

|Laptop issued to computer Commerce sci. lab-1 12 

|Library Nettlib 

|Laptop issued to teaching and non-teaching staff for administrative work 

|Total 

Verfied By 

Manoj Kumar 
Naveen Kumar 

Sanjeev Kumar 
Saurav Shakya 

Nagender Laul i 

2022 2023 

Convener Lit, Committee 
(Dr. Awanijesh Awasthy) 

Librarian 

1589 

1224 

127 

21 

25 

40 

45 

20 

45 

35 

2 

I'589 

( Ms. Garima Gaur Srishtava ) 



Laptop received - 1563+26 

Physical stock verification of the student's laptop was conducted in the month of Dec. 2021. 
Total 1589 laptops were received from University undèr FYUP program on 20.09.2013. 
Below is the report. 

Date-20-09-2013 

As on 21-12-2021 

Laptop available in lib.(opened) 
Laptop available in lib.(Sealed) 
Laptop lost/ Unlawful Retention by students/FIR 

Lodged 
Laptop issued to computer sci. lab-11 

Laptop 0Ssued to computer sci. lab-12 

Laptop issued to comput�r commerce lab-112 

Laptop issued to teaching & non teaching staff 
For administrative work 
Total 

Verified by: 

Manoj Kumar 

Naveen Kumar Arya 

Student Laptop Record 

Sanjeev Kumar 

Saurav Shakya 

Shakeel Ahmed 

Nagender Laul 

Neetu Aut 

Convener Lid, Committee 
(Dr. Awanijesh Awasthy ) 

1589 

1187 

258 

20 

25 

40 

45 

14 

202)-22 

1589 

Librarian 
(Ms. Garima Gaur Srivastava) 


