

P.G.D.A.V. College

University of Delhi

Nehru Nagar, Ring Road, New Delhi - 110065

Website: http://pgdavcollege.in

Email: pgdavcollege.edu@gmail.com

Supporting document

for

Self Study Report, 2018-23 Criterion 4.3.2.1

Number of computers available for students usage during the latest completed academic year

Extracts stock register/ highlighting the computers issued to respective departments for student's usage

Student Laptop Record

Physiacal stock verification of the students laptop was conducted in the month of May. 2022 from University under FYUP program on 20-09-2013. Below is the report.

Laptop received -1563+26	1589
Date - 20-09-2013	
As on 16.05.2023	
Laptop available in Library (opened)	1224
Laptop available in Library(sealed)	127
Laptop Lost/unlawful retention by students / FIR Lodged	21
Laptop issued to computer sci.Lab-11	25
Laptop issued to computer sci. Lab-12	40
Laptop issued to computer sci. New Lab-15	45
Admission Commttece 2022-23	20
aptop Issued to Cumputer Hub.	5
aptop issued to computer Commerce sci. lab-112	45
aptop issued to teaching and non-teaching staff for administrative work	35
ibrary Nettlib	2
otal	1 589

Verfied By

Manoj Kumar Naveen Kumar Sanjeev Kumar Saurav Shakya

Nagender Laul

in a said the

Convener Lib Committee (Dr. Awanijesh Awasthy)

O SANDY

Librarian (Ms. Garima Gaur Srishtava)

Student Laptop Record

Physical stock verification of the student's laptop was conducted in the month of Dec. 2021. Total 1589 laptops were received from University under FYUP program on 20.09.2013. Below is the report.

Laptop received - 1563+26 Date - 20-09-2013	1589
As on 21-12-2021	
Laptop available in lib.(opened)	1187
Laptop available in lib.(Sealed)	258
Laptop lost/ Unlawful Retention by students/FIR	20
Lodged	
Laptop issued to computer sci. lab-11	25
Laptop issued to computer sci. lab-12	40
Laptop issued to computer commerce lab-112	45
Laptop issued to teaching & non teaching staff	14
For administrative work	
Total	1589

Verified by:-

Manoj Kumar

Naveen Kumar Arya Sanjeev Kumar

Saurav Shakya

Shakeel Ahmed

Nagender Laul

Neetu Qui

No Cuita

and

Convener Lin, Committee (Dr. Awanijesh Awasthy)

Librarian

(Ms. Garima Gaur Srivastava)